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Price
64.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.08% (-0.70)

DEO00A1K0235
SMHN
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,220 EUR
GERMANY DAX

64.00 EUR (100)
64.10 EUR (100)
64.90 EUR
65.00 EUR
63.10 EUR
64.80 EUR
64.00485 EUR
13,666
874,690.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=49430087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1K0235&ID_NOTATION=51540333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1K0235&ID_NOTATION=51540333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2accf7f4500f4b7ee210a95fe222011c1eed701568b01db763abdacebdfd2f62&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=861754ee6a23fa71c&time=1721236060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d66f05d0a1b1e0b5d523cfd91213ce8e5ba83b194fefc8bdf83bb5f5133e7a4b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9ec241f54272d8d8&time=1721236060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfb6eed1302ab93a2d13f9cc65b527392b4fff20117f95572d9ad03eb00cf664&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94cc596e3b6a59320&time=1721236060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fbc98c8e8e695265d1436074fbcee169a445cd24304ced0ae60f8c216aac59a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db0c30dae6fc87c7d&time=1721236060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec7fc50daa833fff0b80b56d58668db5cdb1041e1ede09a5ee1a90502197db6e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ebeee53a1853293a9&time=1721236060&tool=RSC

SUSS MICROTEC SE

Details
2024/07/16 18:32:22 5y
Price
70.00
64.10 EUR
Difference -1.08% (-0.70)
60.00 r‘
General attributes L
ISIN DEO00A1K0235 50.00
Symbol SMHN
Exchange Tradegate J
40.00
Currency EUR ||'
Sector Technology
Security type Stock 30.00 'ﬂ /f
Market cap (m) 1,220 EUR ,l"'\['nl Jﬂﬂ r"% f
Benchmark GERMANY DAX Kl J
20.00 N # J
Market data
10.00
Bid (Bid size) 64.00 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 64.10 EUR (100)
Open 64.90 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 65.00 EUR
Low 63.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 64.80 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 64.00485 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,666
Trading volume 874,690.80 Price data
Number of trades 152 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 65.96 EUR (32,665)
Last size 7 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 61.85 EUR (24,482)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 49.11 EUR (22,592)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 34.33 EUR (16,153)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 70.80 EUR (2024/07/11)
Perf (%) +131.84% +167.22% +141.79% YTD Low | date 25.85 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf +36.85 +40.55 +38.00 52 Weeks High | date 70.80 EUR (2024/07/11)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 14.96 EUR (2023/10/26)
Beta 1.12 1.26 1.34
Volatility 55.84 57.52 50.45 Arbitrage views
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/07/ 17:43 63.80 EUR 4.68 702
16
Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:32 64.10 EUR 0.87 150
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:45 63.70 EUR 0.07 63
16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/06/ 17:35 10.26 CHF 0.00 1
28
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 64.90 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=51540333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51378532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51510116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197906327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51510115
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
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16

2024/07/
16

2024/06/
25

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

16:55

08:16

08:16

08:04

18:44

16:32

08:00

57.90 EUR

64.60 EUR

64.60 EUR

64.60 EUR

62.70 USD

63.40 EUR

64.30 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51656995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51656995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51510119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51123678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2006819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2006819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51510117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51510118

SUSS MICROTEC SE

Company profile

Company Logo

SUSS+MichTec

Contact Details
SUESS MICROTEC SE

Schleissheimer Strasse 90 - 85748 Garching
Telefon: +49-89-32007-0

Fax: +49-89-444433-422

E-mail: info@suss.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Burkhardt Frick Chairman of Managing

Board
Cornelia Member of Executive
BallwieRer Committee

Thomas Rohe  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Dean Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Bernd Schulte Member of Supervisory
Board

Mirja Member of Supervisory

Steinkamp Board

Myriam Jahn  Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Jan Smits
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mailto:info@suss.com
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